A\a(av,—ov@ (o - |- 2017

WAIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

845

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: X
16039 Vicksburg Fire Station DATE: 11 May 2017 )

Vicksburg, Missgissippi Y ARCHITECT: ]
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 16039 CONTRACTOR: [X]
Fordice Construction Company CONTRACT DATE: 30 September 2016 FIELD: []
P.0. Box 1101 (39181) CONTRACT FOR: General Construction i

1798 HWY 27 South OTHER: []

Vicksburg, Mississippi 39180

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Item 1. Delete work for 180 feet of 16 inch steel casing for the sanitary sewer line.
Deduct: ($5,580.00)

Item 2. Delete the kitchen Range and Combination Microwave/Vent Hood.
Deduct: ($ 1,596.00)

Item 3. Add GE JVX5300SJSS Range Vent Hood
Add: $245.00

Item 4. Change the 1 hour fire wall roof detail to the detail shown on drawing SA-05.
Add: $4,752.00

Item 5. Change the 1/2 hour fire walls that separate bed rooms to non-fire-rated walls.
Deduct: ($2,788.00)

Total Deduct this Change Order: $4,967.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,607,946.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 39,697.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,647,643.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4,967.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,642,676.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Fourteen (14) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 15 November 2017

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

AlA Document G701™ = 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 14:42:21 on 05/25/2017 under Order No.2467170006_1 which expires on 10/08/2017, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (926251091)



NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Dale Partners Architects P.A. Fordice Construction Company City of Vicksburg

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

One Jackson Place, Suite 250, 188 East P.O. Box 1101 (39181), 1798 HWY 27 P.O. Box 150, 1401 Walnut Street,
Capitol Street, Jackson, Mississippi 39201  South, Vicksbur; jssissippi 39180 Vicksburg, Mississippi, 39180,

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) ’ BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
Russ Blount, AIA, Partner Hunter L. Fordice A’f}f'A/

(Typed name) (Typed name) ¢ (Typed name)
11 May 2017 {/36/17

DATE DATE § z DATE

AlA Document G701™ = 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AIA software at 14:42:21 on 05/25/2017 under Order No.2467170006_1 which expires on 10/08/2017, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (926251091)



